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CROSS PER TUTTI 2024

6" TAPPA - BRUGHERIO - 03/03/2024 o \&
ORGANIZZAZIONE DI G.S.A. BRUGHERIO

GARA 21_CF - PROVVISORIA

|__# | PETTORALE | ATLETA |_SESSO | CATEGORIA | _POS/CAT | SOCIETA'
1 1280 BOGA SILVIA F MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO 00:07:36.260
2 1632 AGUTI SARA F CF 2 MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE 00:07:38.756
3 1939 ARRIGONI AURORA F CF 3 MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002 00:07:39.506
4 580 GRIGALIUNAITE META F CF 4 MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE 00:07:43.756
5 1631 AGUTI NICOLE F CF 5 MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE 00:07:48.521
6 1297 DI CEGLIE MATILDE F CF 6 MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO 00:07:54.021
7 1268 BALDO SARA F CF 7 MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO 00:07:55.759
8 1654 CONTI ASIA F CF 8 MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE 00:08:04.254
9 2944 BOLIS ELENA MARIA F CF 9 MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO 00:08:10.501
10 2517 TERRANI CHIARA F CF 10 MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD 00:08:19.753
11 2276 STIRRUP MELISSA F CF 11 MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA 00:08:22.003
12 868 MORASCHI MATILDE F CF 12 MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT 00:08:23.506
13 1256 ROSSI GAYA F CF 13 MI098 - POL. BESANESE 00:08:24.265
14 2315 ZANARDINI SOFIA F CF 14 MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA 00:08:25.753
15 2947 SILVA SOFIA RITA F CF 15 MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO 00:08:27.005
16 4907 PAPETTI ALICE F CF 16 MI419 - ATL. VIGNATE 00:08:29.264
17 2445 VERGANI ELISA F CF 17 MI903 - FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD 00:08:33.751
18 3838 AROSIO MARTINA F CF 18 MI903 - FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD 00:08:34.002
19 545 MARCHESI VIOLA F CF 19 C0017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO 00:08:35.250
20 1214 SGUERA SOFIA F CF 20 MI093 - SEZ. ATL. ORATORIO CORNAREDO 00:08:38.998
21 2813 SCARPACI GIADA F CF 21 MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT 00:08:48.997
22 1804 IELO BIANCA F CF 22 MI330 - ASPES SSD RL 00:08:49.500
23 2004 MORNATI LAURA F CF 23 MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002 00:08:49.752
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TELI CAROLINA

CALVI MICHELLE
FRANTUMA ELEONORA
PACCHETTI ANITA

GIOCO ELENA

NARDEI GIULIA
BUONOCORE CHIARA
MILANI GIULIA

POSITANO CLAUDIA
SANTAMBROGIO GIULIA
ALEXANDRU ELISA MARIA
CANTONE VALENTINA
MOLTENI IRENE

PICCININ MOLERO CLOTILDE
FONTANA MELISSA
GIULIACCI ANNAGAIA
DANESE AMELIA

ALBERTI LINDA
MENCHISE MARTA
NURRA FEDERICA
DELL'ORTO MATILDE
MONTANARI EVA
VAROTTI ALESSIA
FERRARIS ANITA

MARZO MARTINA ANGELA
ERRAKBI DAMIA
COLOMBO BEATRICE
MANDRUZZATO GIORGIA
FACCIOLI MARIA ROSELLA
BERTO CARLOTTA

DI NICOLO' AMALIA
PASSARO ARIANNA
SCARPACI ILARIA
GIACOBBE ALISA
ZANUTTINI FRANCESCA
PETRONI GIULIA

MAESTRI SIBILLA

FAZIO FEDERICA ROBERTA
BORGHI ANITA

ALBO VALENTINA
TARANTINO CHIARA
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MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
C0O017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO
MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZ0O

MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO
MI116 - G.S.A. BRUGHERIO

CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO
MI759 - LA FENICE

MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO

MI392 - ATL. LIMBIATE

MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO
MI091 - CENTRO SCHUSTER

MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI212 - NUOVA ATLETICA ASTRO
MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
MI116 - G.S.A. BRUGHERIO

MI098 - POL. BESANESE

MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI212 - NUOVA ATLETICA ASTRO
MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI212 - NUOVA ATLETICA ASTRO

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT

MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI093 - SEZ. ATL. ORATORIO CORNAREDO
MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002
MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO
MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI419 - ATL. VIGNATE

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002
MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE

MI093 - SEZ. ATL. ORATORIO CORNAREDO

MI759 - LA FENICE

00:08:49.755
00:08:50.002
00:08:50.498
00:08:51.259
00:08:51.497
00:08:55.247
00:08:57.246
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00:09:08.246
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00:09:23.490
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00:09:31.239
00:09:31.242
00:09:32.486
00:09:32.990
00:09:33.239
00:09:34.487
00:09:38.490
00:09:39.002
00:09:43.991
00:09:44.241
00:09:44.748
00:09:47.494
00:09:48.006
00:09:48.994
00:09:50.492
00:09:51.002
00:09:54.485
00:09:55.501
00:09:55.742
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GALIMBERTI MARTINA
CICCARELLI SOFIA
VIOLA LETIZIA

ABELLI ALICE
GIUDETTI ELSA
CASALENA DIANA
VOLPI SARA

KOVAL DANIELA
GHIONI MATILDE
CANNATELLI MAURIZIA
RUSCIO MARIANNA
MONZA CHIARA

DI CARLO ANNA
SABATINI ANNA
PARTINI ISABEL
PACIFICO SARA
CHACON CARO SOFIA
NANNICINI GIULIA
VARISCO AMBRA
PASTORI MARTA
RONCO LISA

TORINO MARGHERITA
GOTTARDO ARIANNA

LAWRENCE AMELIENJAMASIA

ALTOMARE CLAUDIA
ERREBBAH ZOHRA
PAVESI ISABELLA
GALLUCCIO MARIALUNA

RAMIREZ ADRIANA CAMILLA

ADELFIO ANITA
MANGONI MARINELLA
GALLI GIULIA

PARATO GINEVRA
TRIULZI ANNA LUISA
VALVASON SOFIA

DE VAL LARA
PETRUCCI LIVIA VALERIA
MIDALI ILENIA
BOLOGNA ISABELLA
SANTAMARIA GIULIA
RENZI ANNA SOFIA
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MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO

MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO

MI077 - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO

MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO

MI091 - CENTRO SCHUSTER

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO

MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA

MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO

MI091 - CENTRO SCHUSTER

MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO

MI077 - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI091 - CENTRO SCHUSTER

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO
MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI091 - CENTRO SCHUSTER

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA

MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO
MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT

00:09:56.505
00:09:56.740
00:09:57.243
00:09:57.491
00:09:57.990
00:10:01.239
00:10:05.990
00:10:11.742
00:10:15.743
00:10:16.993
00:10:18.493
00:10:27.244
00:10:28.754
00:10:32.487
00:10:34.502
00:10:34.979
00:10:35.243
00:10:37.498
00:10:39.990
00:10:41.745
00:10:41.995
00:10:44.241
00:10:44.493
00:10:46.243
00:10:50.745
00:10:52.002
00:10:54.239
00:10:57.238
00:11:00.490
00:11:00.741
00:11:05.483
00:11:05.988
00:11:12.228
00:11:14.727
00:11:16.483
00:11:16.727
00:11:17.479
00:11:33.976
00:11:39.726
00:11:43.478
00:11:49.730



106 2781 D'ALO' GIORGIA F CF 106 MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT 00:12:03.474
107 809 MANGIAGALLI GIULIA CF 107 MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO 00:12:44.967
108 1216 BARON GAIA F CF 108 MI095 - DAINI CARATE BRIANZA 00:12:58.959
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